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Keith Jones

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Keith Jones
Postcode CM14 4BA

Date of birth January 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LOFTYJP LIMITED

MITHRIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DOTNETAPPS LIMITED

ZAP ZIT LIMITED

ZAP ZIT LIMITED
THE IT STUDIO LIMITED

THE IT STUDIO LIMITED
ROCKING CHAIR SOFTWARE
LIMITED

ROCKING CHAIR SOFTWARE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07805275
06965803
07073951
05442278

05442278
04360528

04360528
02613267

02613267

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901220707

901220707
24a Crown Street
Brentwood

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/04/2013
01/05/2010
12/11/2009
04/05/2005

04/05/2005
25/01/2002

25/01/2002
01/06/1997

21/05/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
04/09/2013 Director
Director
Director
17/11/2006 Company
Secretary
Director
17/11/2006 Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



